assessment _id
063CA-505000350
063CA-505000450
063CA-505000750
063CA-505002100
066GR-500505050
066GR-500508200
066GR-500511800
066GR-500511850
066GR-500511850
CARIE-505009750
CARIE-505012250
CARIE-505013550
LANG-505000150
LANG-505000200
LANG-505000325
LANG-505000450
LANG-505000550
LANG-505000600
LANG-505001350
LANG-505001500
LANG-505001650
LANG-505002450
LANG-505003200
LANG-505003550
LANG-505004000
LANG-505004200
LANG-505004275
LANG-505004275
LANG-505004900
LANG-505005150
LANG-505005400
LANG-505005400
LANG-505006650
LANG-505007300
LANG-505007850
LANG-505009750
LANG-505010450

NORPO-505004650
NORPO-505007150

sale_id

2439749
2439743
2202770
2377673
2104922
2452196
2359205
2209305
2387376
2407139
2124834
2079405
2396875
2367683
2376694
2325933
2442828
2380296
2345426
2398916
2332069
2221352
2356972
2331347
1576888
2379688
2222052
2222053
2317978
2457712
2044859
2375856
2377520
2227032
2358553
2237722
2284017
2405972
2267674

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

0.76
0.76
0.56
1.44
1.57
1.28
1.07
1.04
1.16
0.76
1.01
1.05
0.83
0.99
1.27
1.02
1.14
2.20
1.49
0.69
0.59
1.94
1.01
1.69
1.35
0.77
0.99
0.70
0.99
1.31
0.86
0.82
0.73
0.70
0.73
1.06
1.24
1.48
0.79



